
MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2022  IX ETAPAS M 1 GRUPĖ
 2022-08-06

KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGA Sum 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 3 75 S-off Vieta

49 Riskus Dangeras D 25 24 18 67 1

44 Kiaunė Mantas D 19 22 25 66 2

8 Kalvaitis Tomas D 21 17 21 59 3

22 Draugelis Algimantas D 20 19 19 58 4

6 Bindokas Dzeraldas D 14 20 23 57 5

9 Daugėla Algimantas D 19 19 18 56 6

43 Juozaitis Darius D 21 15 20 56 6

47 Kiškėnas Kazimieras D 20 16 20 56 6

53 Bukauskaitė Laima D 15 19 22 56 6

17 Lemeševas Vladislavas D 19 17 19 55 10

29 Taujinskas Tomas D 17 18 20 55 10

34 Stanislovaitytė Gabija D 19 18 18 55 10

4 Rugienius Erikas D 17 15 21 53 13

31 Kučinskas Tomas D 18 16 19 53 13

26 Olekas Pijus D 19 15 16 50 15

39 Petrulis Nojus D 13 18 18 49 16

14 Verikas Šarūnas D 14 17 17 48 17

21 Kriščiunas Vidas D 18 12 17 47 18

7 Lukauskas Ričardas D 18 13 15 46 19

10 Urbutis Andrius D 15 14 17 46 19

13 Verikas Ernestas D 17 14 15 46 19

REZULTATAI



MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2022  IX ETAPAS M 2 GRUPĖ
 2022-08-06

KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGA Sum 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 3 75 S-off Vieta

20 Rugienienė Kristina D 14 16 15 45 3 1

2 Pėtelis Romualdas D 16 15 14 45 2 2

28 Stanevičius Tomas D 16 15 13 44 3 3

52 Andriūnas Laurynas D 15 12 17 44 2 4

40 Klepeckas Eividas D 14 13 16 43 5

5 Čėsna Darius D 9 14 19 42 6

16 Baltramėnas Ovidijus D 16 14 12 42 6

42 Žemaitis Tadas D 13 14 15 42 6

50 Galginaitis Justas D 17 11 14 42 6

1 Pėtelis Daumantas D 11 14 16 41 10

45 Petrulis Žygis D 18 11 12 41 10

27 Olekas Antanas D 14 9 17 40 12

15 Griesius Rolandas D 14 8 15 37 13

41 Mikalauskas Danielius D 11 13 12 36 14

51 Sendžikas Algimantas D 15 8 10 33 15

37 Rinkevičius Darius D 10 10 12 32 16

11 Rinkevičius Robertas D 10 9 10 29 17

REZULTATAI



MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2022  IX ETAPAS OPEN
 2022-08-06

KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGA Sum 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 3 75 S-off Vieta

49 Riskus Dangeras D 25 24 18 67 1

44 Kiaunė Mantas D 19 22 25 66 2

46 Račinskis Rolandas B 21 21 24 66 2

25 Lukšys Ričardas A 21 21 23 65 4

33 Kundrotas Valdas B 23 21 21 65 4

35 Daujotas Džeraldas A 23 19 22 64 6

38 Valužis Justinas C 22 23 19 64 6

48 Juknevičius Gintaras A 22 18 22 62 8

19 Paliulis Egidijus C 20 18 22 60 9

24 Pėtelis Saugirdas C 24 19 17 60 9

8 Kalvaitis Tomas D 21 17 21 59 11

22 Draugelis Algimantas D 20 19 19 58 12

6 Bindokas Dzeraldas D 14 20 23 57 13

9 Daugėla Algimantas D 19 19 18 56 14

32 Poderys Rimantas C 18 17 21 56 14

43 Juozaitis Darius D 21 15 20 56 14

47 Kiškėnas Kazimieras D 20 16 20 56 14

53 Bukauskaitė Laima D 15 19 22 56 14

17 Lemeševas Vladislavas D 19 17 19 55 19

29 Taujinskas Tomas D 17 18 20 55 19

34 Stanislovaitytė Gabija D 19 18 18 55 19

4 Rugienius Erikas D 17 15 21 53 22

31 Kučinskas Tomas D 18 16 19 53 22

26 Olekas Pijus D 19 15 16 50 24

39 Petrulis Nojus D 13 18 18 49 25

14 Verikas Šarūnas D 14 17 17 48 26

21 Kriščiunas Vidas D 18 12 17 47 27

7 Lukauskas Ričardas D 18 13 15 46 28

10 Urbutis Andrius D 15 14 17 46 28

13 Verikas Ernestas D 17 14 15 46 28

2 Pėtelis Romualdas D 16 15 14 45 31

REZULTATAI



20 Rugienienė Kristina D 14 16 15 45 31

28 Stanevičius Tomas D 16 15 13 44 33

52 Andriūnas Laurynas D 15 12 17 44 33

40 Klepeckas Eividas D 14 13 16 43 35

5 Čėsna Darius D 9 14 19 42 36

16 Baltramėnas Ovidijus D 16 14 12 42 36

42 Žemaitis Tadas D 13 14 15 42 36

50 Galginaitis Justas D 17 11 14 42 36

1 Pėtelis Daumantas D 11 14 16 41 40

45 Petrulis Žygis D 18 11 12 41 40

27 Olekas Antanas D 14 9 17 40 42

15 Griesius Rolandas D 14 8 15 37 43

41 Mikalauskas Danielius D 11 13 12 36 44

51 Sendžikas Algimantas D 15 8 10 33 45

37 Rinkevičius Darius D 10 10 12 32 46

11 Rinkevičius Robertas D 10 9 10 29 47


